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2017 MW Championship (Hosted by UNLV)
Wednesday	 Mar. 8	 MW Tournament (First Round)	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Thursday	 Mar. 9	 MW Tournament (Quarterfinals)	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Friday	 Mar. 10	 MW Tournament (Semifinals)	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Saturday	 Mar. 11	 MW Tournament (Championship)	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA

2016-17 Men’s basketball Schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time 
Friday	 Nov. 11	 Idaho State	 WisePies Arena 	 TBA
Monday	 Nov. 14	 Houston Baptist	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Friday	 Nov. 18	 New Mexico State 	 WisePies Arena	   TBA

2016 Wooden Legacy
Thursday	 Nov. 24	 TBA	 Fullerton, Calif.	 TBA
Friday 	 Nov. 25	 TBA	 Fullerton, Calif.	 TBA
Sunday	 Nov. 27	 TBA	 Anaheim, Calif.	 TBA

Wednesday	 Nov. 30	 Abilene Christian	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 3	 at Illinois State	 Normal, Ill.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Dec. 7	 UTEP	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 10	 at New Mexico State	 Las Cruces, N.M.	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 17	 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Tuesday 	 Dec. 20	 at Arizona	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA
	
Wednesday 	 Dec. 28	 Fresno State*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 31	 at San Diego State*	 San Diego, Calif.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Jan. 4	 at Utah State*	 Logan, Utah	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 7	 Nevada*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Wednesday	 Jan. 11	 UNLV*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday 	 Jan. 14	 at Colorado State*	 Fort Collins, Colo.	 TBA
Wednesday 	 Jan. 18	 at Boise State*	 Boise, Idaho	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 21	 Wyoming*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Wednesday 	 Jan. 25	 Utah State*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 28	 at Nevada* 	 Reno, Nev.	 TBA
Wednesday 	 Feb. 1	 at UNLV*	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Saturday	 Feb. 4	 San Jose State*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 8	 at Air Force*	 Colorado Springs, Colo.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 15	 Boise State*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday 	 Feb. 18	 at Fresno State*	 Fresno, Calif.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 22	 Colorado State*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday	 Feb. 25	 at Wyoming*	 Laramie, Wyo.	 TBA
Saturday	 Mar. 4	 San Diego State*	 WisePies Arena	 TBA

Bold denotes home game at WisePies Arena (15,411)
italics denotes tournament
*denotes Mountain West game
                                                                                                        

Head Coach: Craig Neal
Associate Head Coach: Chris Harriman
Assistant Coaches: Alan Huss, Terrence Rencher
Director of Operations: Ryan Berryman
Video Coordinator: Ben Sanders
Athletic Trainer:  Cory DeBarbrie
Men’s Basketball Communications Contact:  Eugene Canal


